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Transaction History

« View:

PAI, [+2978 (PITAL PTY LTD ATF HANCOCK SUPERANNUATION FUND NO 2 <SUPER FUND A/C>)

Date range from (dd/mm/yyyy) 01/07/2000 to (dd/mm/yyyy) 31/07/2022

Displaying Transaction History from 01 Jul 2000 to 31 Jul 2022 . .
Security:  All Securities v

HIN/SRN Security Running

EMP ID Code Date Transaction Change Balance
2978 PAI 01/04/2022  Transfer 370 6,522
2978 PAI 08/10/2021  Transfer 210 6,152
2978 PAI 01/04/2021  Transfer 130 5,942
72978 PAI 08/10/2020  Transfer 100 5,812
72978 PAI 31/03/2020  Transfer 120 5,712
2978 PAI 02/10/2019  Transfer 109 5,592
2978 PAI 27/03/2019  Transfer 272 5,483
2978 PAI 26/09/2018 = Transfer 172 5211
2978 PAI 20/03/2018  Transfer 39 5,039
2978 PAI 15/09/2015  Float 5,000 5,000
2978 PAIO 29/06/2017  Options Lapsed -5,000 0
[ 2978 PAIO 15/09/2015  Float 5,000 5,000
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